

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11049-11052/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 12/10/2004 in FAO No. 2164-2167/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PRINCIPAL, J.R. GOVT.POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALWANT KAUR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 11/07/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Harvinder Kaur, AAG,

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amarjit Singh, ASG,

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. K.C.Bhat, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for taking fresh steps for service to serve the

unserved respondents.

Learned counsel for the respondent is granted four weeks' time to file

counter affidavit.

Call after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
arwal)

(Vijay Agg

Court Master

Court Master