

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11049-11052/2005

PRINCIPAL, J.R. GOVT.POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALWANT KAUR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Three weeks time has been granted as last chance to the respondents to file counter. Inform

the learned Advocate-on-Record concerned as there is no representation for the respondents.

List again on 4.9.2006

)

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

REGISTRAR

ks