

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11049-11052/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 12/10/2004 in FAO Nos. 2164-2167
of 2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PRINCIPAL, J.R. GOVT.POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALWANT KAUR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Joy Basu,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Satija,Adv.

Mr. Arun Bhardwaj,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Kumar,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

though It is stated that the amount has been deposited,

belatedly. Delay in deposit is condoned.

Leave granted. Printing dispensed with. The appeals shall be

heard on the SLP paper books. Parties may file additional

be documents, if any, within four weeks. Original record shall

requisitioned.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master